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DISASTER & CIVIL UNREST PREPAREDNESS Yes No NA
1. Does your department have a Written diSASter PlIANT............cocrririninrereess ettt ssss st ssssssans 779% 209% 1.2%
2. Has your department updated its disaster plan in the past year? (if plan leave blank) ..., 447% 34.8% 20.5%
3. Does your department have a written plan for conducting mandatory evacuations? ............ccc.eeenmreernreenneeenseeneeennes 537% 436% 27%
4. Does the plan include instructions about privately owned firearms? (if plan leave blank) ..............coocnveneeeneeneenneennnnnns 6.4% 526% 41.1%
TRAINING

Does your department require of its officers at least...

5...@NNUALFIVET TTAINING? .....eovoevereeerseeeeseeesseeeesseess st sss s es st 334% 658% 8%
6...annual training in handcuffing tECANIGUES? ..........c.u i 504% 49.0% 6%
7...annual training in N-IEthal WEBPONS?...........cvuuiuiereiseesiieeisesssses s sss bbb bbb 764% 231% 5%
8...annual training in defensive tECANIGUES?............ ittt 594% 400% 6%
EQUIPMENT & TECHLOGY

9. Does your department’s radio equipment interface effectively with federal, state and local agencies? .........c....coovevnreenne. 720% 2710% 9%
10. Does your department require patrol officers to wear body armor When on Uty ?...........cc.veeeenererneeenneeneeesneeeeeenees 86.9% 131%

11. Does your department use/monitor social media to help Stop Or SOIVE CHIMES?..........cvuvveereeeeeriereeeeeeseeeeeieees 804% 192% 4%

IMMIGRATION ENFORCEMENT

12. Should the Federal Government loan automatic rifles to departments located near US borders?............cooeconreenreennees 85.9% 10.8% 3.4%
13. Should an illegal alien who has been convicted of a crime be deported after serving their sentence? ... 95.3% 17% 3.0%
FIREARMS

14. Should any vetted citizen be able to purchase a firearm for sport or Self-defense?............ovvvrrenrrenereneeeineeeseeeeinnees 865% 1.3% 3.3%
15. Would national recognition of state-issued concealed weapons permits facilitate the violent crime fighting efforts of

the professional law enforcement COMMUNILY?.............cuureererirrieiesi st 63.2% 323% 4.5%
16. Can qualified, law-abiding armed citizens help law enforcement reduce violent criminal activity?.............cc.oveeeeniereennee. 731% 221% 4.8%
17. Does your department use reality based/active ShOOter trainiNg?...........ovveeerrermrernmrerineesereseessssesesessessseessssesssessnees 820% 177% 3%
18. Does your department sell confiscated firearms to help meet budget needs or cover budget shortfalls? ....................... 18% 80.2% 1.7%
MISCELLANEOUS

19. Does your department have at least one caning Unit in fOrCE? ... sesseessneens 7% 622% 1%
20. If a grant were provided to fund the initial purchase and/or training of a canine, would your department be able to

maintain SUDSEQUENT ONGOING EXPENSES? .......uuuruuruerererssessseessseessseessseesseessssess s eess s bbbt 56% “N1% 2.9%
21. Does your department have a written policy against racial profiling? ... 811% 183% 5%
22. Is the racial profiling policy enforced? (if written policy [eave DIANK) ... 78.9% 9% 20.2%
23. Does your department provide a police chaplaincy program to help officers and their families during crisis? ................ 55.2% 445% 3%
24. Does your department provide free access to mental health professionals to help officers with problems? ................... 79.8% 189% 1.3%
25. Does your department have an awards program to recognize your OffiCErs? ..........c.ourerneesneessesssessseesenns 629% 367% 4%
26. Would you support a bill that makes fleeing an officer a felony punishable by a mandatory prison sentence?............... 86.0% M.7% 24%

27. Has your department been advised by representatives of the government to t enforce certain [aws? ..., 57% 938% 5%



